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The menu of Taco Bell from Southgate includes 125 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about
$6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Taco Bell:
| have extra tomatoes in order and it was all there. | see a disturbing trend under Taco Bells: The chips taste
slightly too rancid, rarely fresh or even normal. It is bad when packaged chips in a grocery store taste much
better than Taco Bell chips. Here, but not the best. | don't think they change Tortilla chips ' fry oils a lot to save
money. Hey, guys! NOTE! Fresher and healthier Entrées compared to burgers or ch... read more. What User
doesn't like about Taco Bell:
| hate taco bell, but was pulled there to revive is the Mexican pizza that | hate to borrow her so | don't mind that
mine had hardly eaten on her just drinking money. read more. At Taco Bell in Southgate, a hearty brunch is
served for breakfast, where you can have your fill pamper your taste buds, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to
try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an original manner. Even the versatile, fine Mexican cuisine,
traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors.
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Eggs & Pancalies
OMELETTE
Sandwiches
STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweets

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Soft drinks

PEPSI

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Sauce

RED SAUCE

Mevican Speclaliti

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$6.8

$6.3

$2.9

$5.4

$1.3

$2.7

$1.2

$0.5

$6.2

Trench Tries

CHILE VERDE FRIES $4.8
Sub-Platien

CLASSIC COMBO $6.0
Tialte Alisoholfreie Getréinke
MUG ROOT BEER $2.7
DIET PEPSI $2.7
Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $6.6

Breakfast Htems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $4.5

Sides and &tras

NACHO FRIES $2.6
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.8
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.7
Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $10.8
ME-XTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.8
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Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

DashPass Exclusive

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

$5.6

Beverages - Pepsi Fountain

CHERRY PEPSI

[ ]
Pizza
MEXICAN PIZZA
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA

Burrito
BEAN BURRITO
BURRITO SUPREME

Bowls

POWER MENU BOWL
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE

Party Packis
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY
PACK

Sweels & Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK
CINNAMON TWISTS

$2.7

$6.5
$6.5

$2.1
$5.7

$8.0
$8.0

$26.4

$30.0

$7.8
$1.2

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED
CHICKEN BURRITO

BEEFY MELT BURRITO

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
TOMATOES

Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO

Specialli

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

Groups

MEAL FOR 2
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2
MEAL FOR 4
DRINKS PARTY PACK

Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME
FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS

$2.4

$2.4

$4.4
$1.2
$2.4

$6.3

$2.1
$5.5

$6.0

$15.0
$15.0
$25.0

$4.8

$5.5

$2.6
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Popular Ttems

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO STEAK $5.3
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $4.8
BURRITO BACON

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $7.5
BURRITO COMBO

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.8
BACON

2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $12.9
comMmBO

Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE $2.4
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES $2.9
BLACK BEANS AND RICE $2.6
PINTOS N CHEESE $2.9
CHILE VERDE SAUCE $0.7
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE $1.2
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM $1.1
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE $0.8
SPICY RANCH $0.8
Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $24.6
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $28.8
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY $28.8
PACK

SOFT TACO $2.1
SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.5
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.2
CRUNCHY TACO $2.1
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.5

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS

TACOS $3.2
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS $4.3
TACOS SUPREME ’
STEAK CHILE VERDE $5.0
FRIES BURRITO ’
CHILE VERDE FRIES $4.4
BURRITO ’
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $10.8
WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE $4.2
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE $4.2

FREEZE
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK  $16.2
TACO PARTY PACK $24.6
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE

BURRITO COMBO $10.8
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO $6.0
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE sas
FREEZE '

Breakfast

BELL BREAKFAST BOX $7.2

{‘ CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO  $2.1
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST $2.3
BURRITO SAUSAGE ’
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST $2.3
BURRITO POTATO |
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $4.8
BURRITO SAUSAGE |
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $4.5
SAUSAGE :
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK  $5.0
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.8

SAUSAGE
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BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN

BREAKFAST

i QUESADILLA COMBO
& BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
- FREEZE

w MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

MTN DEW

MTN DEW ZERO

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
STARRY

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

$5.0

$1.9

$7.2

$7.7

$11.9
$10.7
$11.0
$10.5

$8.9

$11.3

$11.0

$12.2

$8.9
$11.3

$4.2

$4.2

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7

BRISK MANGO FIESTA
LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE
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PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.7
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States Of America
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -05:00
Tuesday 07:00 -05:00
Wednesday 07:00 -05:00
Thursday 07:00 -05:00
Friday 07:00 -05:00
Saturday 07:00 -05:00
Sunday 07:00 -05:00
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