





https://menulist.menu 12260 Fort St, Southgate, United States Of America (+1)7342859091,(+1)7342851061 - https://www.tacobell.com









The **menu of Taco Bell** from Southgate includes **125** meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$6.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Taco Bell:

I have extra tomatoes in order and it was all there. I see a disturbing trend under Taco Bells: The chips taste slightly too rancid, rarely fresh or even normal. It is bad when packaged chips in a grocery store taste much better than Taco Bell chips. Here, but not the best. I don't think they change Tortilla chips ' fry oils a lot to save money. Hey, guys! NOTE! Fresher and healthier Entrées compared to burgers or ch... <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Taco Bell:

I hate taco bell, but was pulled there to revive is the Mexican pizza that I hate to borrow her so I don't mind that mine had hardly eaten on her just drinking money. read more. At Taco Bell in Southgate, a hearty brunch is served for breakfast, where you can have your fill pamper your taste buds, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an original manner. Even the versatile, fine Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors.



Eggs & Pancakes		French Fries		
OMELETTE		CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$4.8	
Sandwiches		Sub-Platten		
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.8	CLASSIC COMBO	\$6.0	
Wraps		Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.3	MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.7	
Sweets		Beverages		
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.9	DIET PEPSI	\$2.7	
Starters & Salads		Mexican Bells		
POTATOE CHIPS		NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.6	
Side Orders		Breakfast Items		
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.4	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.5	
Sauces		Sides and Extras		
GUACAMOLE	\$1.3	NACHO FRIES	\$2.6	
Soft drinks		Classic side items		
PEPSI	\$2.7	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.8	
Kids		Taco		
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.2	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.7	
Sauce		Deals and Combos		
RED SAUCE	\$0.5	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.8	
Mexican Specialities		ME-XTRAS		
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.2	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.8	

	*
	The state of the s
ve Mo	enu
D	\$2.4

Add Some Flavor!		New Cravings Value Men	и
MILD SAUCE PACKET		CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$2.4
Sauce Packets		BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$2.4
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET		Ingredients Used	
DashPass Exclusive		VEGETABLES	
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.6	TOMATOES	
Beverages - Pepsi Fountain		Burritos	
CHERRY PEPSI	\$2.7	BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.4
	4211	CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.2
Pizza		FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$2.4
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.5	Specialties	
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.5	BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP	\$6.3
Burrito		SUPREME	,
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.1	CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.1
BURRITO SUPREME	\$5.7	BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.5
	, , ,	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$6.0
Bowls			
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.0	Groups	
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.0	MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
		VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
Party Packs		MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$26.4	DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.8
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$30.0	Uncategorized	
0 . 0 0 .		CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.5
Sweets & Desserts		FIRE SAUCE PACKET	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.8	HOT SAUCE PACKET	
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.2	BLACK BEANS	\$2.6

Popular Items		NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS \$3.2
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$5.3	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME \$4.3
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$4.8	
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO	\$7.5	Featured STEAK CHILE VERDE
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON	\$4.8	FRIES BURRITO \$5.0
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME	\$12.9	CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO \$4.4
COMBO		DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX \$10.8
Cida dishas		WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE \$4.2
Side dishes CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE		WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE \$4.2
SAUCE	\$2.4	TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK \$16.2
CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$2.9	TACO PARTY PACK \$24.6
BLACK BEANS AND RICE	\$2.6	STEAK GRILLED CHEESE \$10.8
PINTOS N CHEESE	\$2.9	BURRITO COMBO
CHILE VERDE SAUCE	\$0.7	GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO \$6.0
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$1.2	BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE \$4.2
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$1.1	
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE	\$0.8	Breakfast
SPICY RANCH	\$0.8	BELL BREAKFAST BOX \$7.2
Tacos		CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO \$2.1
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.6	BACON
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$28.8	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST \$2.3
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$28.8	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST \$2.3
SOFT TACO	\$2.1	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.5	BURRITO SAUSAGE \$4.8
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	\$1.2	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA \$4.5
CRUNCHY TACO	\$2.1	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK \$5.0
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME	\$3.5	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP SAUSAGE \$4.8



BREAKFAST SALSA		BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$2.7
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA	\$5.0	LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.7
CRUNCHWRAP		TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE	\$2.7
HASH BROWN \$1.9	\$1.9	HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2

Combos

	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$7.2
la la	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.7
MEXICAN F	PIZZA COMBO	\$11.9
CHICKEN C	QUESADILLA COMBO	\$10.7
NACHOS B	ELLGRANDE COMBO	\$11.0
CRUNCHW	RAP SUPREME COMBO	\$10.5
3 CRUNCH	Y TACOS COMBO	\$8.9
3 CRUNCH COMBO	Y TACOS SUPREME	\$11.3
3 DORITOS COMBO	LOCOS TACOS	\$11.0
3 DORITOS SUPREME	\$12.2	
3 SOFT TAG	COS COMBO	\$8.9
3 SOFT TAG	COS SUPREME COMBO	\$11.3

Drinks

	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$4.2
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$4.2
MTN DEW		\$2.7
MTN DEW ZERO		\$2.7
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST		\$2.7
STARRY		\$2.7
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH		\$2.7
DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE		\$2.7



PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

\$2.7



Taco Bell

12260 Fort St, Southgate, United States Of America

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -05:00
Tuesday 07:00 -05:00
Wednesday 07:00 -05:00
Thursday 07:00 -05:00
Friday 07:00 -05:00
Saturday 07:00 -05:00
Sunday 07:00 -05:00

